T8000 Touch Screen Thermostat
T8000 Series
2
T8000 Series Touch Screen Thermostat
Application
T8200 JS0/R0 Touch screen thermostats are designed to control heating, cooling, or year
round air conditioning unit in Commercial, Industrial and Residential Installation. Typical
applications include the control of fan coil units, packaged terminal air conditioners and

* When connected, the On/Off switch does not disconnect power to the unit; it only turns off or on the LCD and functions.
Specifications
Ordering Information
To order the replacement  T8000 Series thermostat, contact the nearest Johnson Controls® representative. Specify the desired product code
number according to Table of "Function" and "Model Selection Guide".
" 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 9 6 : ; < = > ; ? @ A < < B C D = D : ; D : ; ? E = @ D F D E A @ D G H I B A J ; = K ; ? B = F J < ? = D ; I D G = H L M F G B A ? ; D = G H I B A J ; = K ; ? B = F J < ? = D ; I D G = H E F C ? ; @ A B D G HJ F E F N ; D = D : ; D : ; ? E = @ D F D L
Product
T8000 Touch screen thermostat
T8200-TB20-9JR0                                                                 Backlit LCD 2-pipe Cooling / Heating FCU Thermostat with remote sensor
T8200-TB20-9JS0                                                                 Backlit LCD 2-pipe Cooling / Heating FCU Thermostat and Occupancy Contact
T8200-TF20-9JR0                                                                 Backlit LCD 4-pipe Cooling and Heating FCU Thermostat with remote sensor
T8200-TF20-9JS0                                                                 Backlit LCD 4-pipe Cooling and Heating FCU Thermostat and Occupancy Contact
T8200-TB21-9JR0                                                                 Backlit LCD 2-pipe Cooling / Heating FCU Thermostat (modulating) with remote sensor
T8200-TB21-9JS0                                                                 Backlit LCD 2-pipe Cooling / Heating FCU Thermostat (modulating) and Occupancy Contact
T8200-TB20-9JF0                                                                 Backlit LCD 2-pipe Cooling / Heating FCU and Flooring Heating Thermostat
Power
Requirements
AC85-260V 50/60HZ (T8200-TB20.../T8200-TF... )
AC24V±10%  50/60HZ (T8200-TB21... )
Accuracy ±1°C
Display Range 0~55°C
Setpoint Range 5~35°C
Unoccupied Mode T8200...9JS0 External Voltage-Free Contact Input Signal
Remote sensor T8200...9JR0 with remote temperature sensor NTC 10K, 1.5 m, Max.20m (0.7 ~1.0mm2)
Termination Screw terminals
Valve Control
T8200-TB20-9JR0 (2-pipe Cooling / Heating)                         1 x Single-Pole, Single Throw (SPST), 5A(Maximum), Relay Output
T8200-TB20-9JS0 (2-pipe Cooling / Heating)                         1 x Single-Pole, Single Throw (SPST), 5A(Maximum), Relay Output